2026/01/28 19:23 1/10 Robotina Battery Management System
- http://wiki.hiq-universe.com/
Robotina Battery Management System
General description
This system comprehensively measures the battery performance, and displays the real-time
parameters and real-time alarm for the failed battery to realize the automation of battery detection
and failure expected detection. Through real-time monitoring of the battery power parameters and
operating status obtained by the Controller, the actual operating status and health status of the

Typical 150 mA
Max 280 mA
Digital outputs relay 8A/250VAC or 8A/30VDC resistive
Operating conditions 0..50°C, 0..85% rh non-condensing
Dimensions
width 185 (110+2×37,5) mm
height 103 mm
depth 51 mm
More: http://wiki.hiq-universe.com/en/hiq_hw/mc3-24
BM-CS Cell sensor
2026/01/28 19:23 5/10 Robotina Battery Management System
- http://wiki.hiq-universe.com/
Order code:
BM-CS-12 for 12 V battery
BM-CS-02 for 2 V battery
Highlights & Features
Real-time cell voltage measurement
Internal resistance measurement on line
Negative pole temperature measurement
Balancing function
Technical specification
Power supply
BM-SS-02 2 VDC (1.6 .. 2.6 VDC)
BM-SS-12 12 VDC (7.5 .. 15.6 VDC)
Power loss
BM-SS-02 110 mW
BM-SS-12 90 mW
Operating temperature

Resolution 0.01 VDC
Current measurements
Range -1000 .. 1000 A
Accuracy ± 2 %
Resolution 0.01 ADC
LED indicator
Normal operation Green LED
Alarm Red LED
Wiring
BM-HS Hall Sensor
2026/01/28 19:23 9/10 Robotina Battery Management System
- http://wiki.hiq-universe.com/
Order code:
BM-HS-50 50 A
BM-HS-100 100 A
BM-HS-200 200 A
BM-HS-300 300 A
BM-HS-400 400 A
BM-HS-500 500 A
Highlights & Features
easy installation (split core)
Technical specification
Dimensions: